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Named Roads

A -

ANNAS VAY
ARMBTRONG LN
ATWOOD DR

-B --

B HILL RD

B HILL RD
BANNI STER HI LL
BARBER POND RD
BARBER POND RD
BARBER POND RD
BARBER POND RD
BARBER POND RD
BARBER POND RD
BARBER POND RD
BARBER POND RD
BARBER POND RD
BARBER POND RD
BARBER POND RD
BARBER POND RD
BARBS WAY
BARNE LN
BEECHWOOD LN
BENEDI CT RD
BENEDI CT RD
BLAKE DR
BLUEBERRY HL
BOUDREAU LN
BROOKMAN RD
BROOKMAN RD
BROOKMAN RD
BRYCE RD

BURDI CK TRAI LER PARK

BURRI NGTON RD
BURRI NGTON RD
BUSH DR
BUSHEE LN
BUTTERNUT LN
BUTTERNUT LN

- C --

CARDI NAL BLVD
CARPENTER HI LL
CARPENTER HI LL
CARPENTER HI LL
CARPENTER HI LL
CARPENTER HI LL
CARPENTER HI LL
CARPENTER HI LL
CARPENTER HI LL
CARPENTER HI LL
CARPENTER HI LL
CASH PL

CEDAR HILL RD
CEDAR HILL RD
CEDAR HILL RD
CENTER ST
CENTER ST
CENTER ST
CENTER ST
CENTER ST

CHI CKADEE DR
CHI CKADEE DR
CHI PMUNK AVE
CHURCH ST
CHURCH ST
CIDER M LL LN
COUNTY RD
COUNTY RD

RD

RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD W
RD W
RD W
RD W

Community

POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

POWNAL
BENNI NGTON
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

Low

25
7
168

High

40
94
494

320
382
84

805

1792
1959
110
766
1346
1598
201
294
928
1166
98
148
134

486
22
32
55
1514
798
1368
101
88

1634
156
24
30
78

94

1281
2181
2534
1182
1906
2070

1412
238

233
1127
382
300
460
488
597
410
374
72
85
284
68
330
467

Pages

32
17
24

26, 31
31
25
18
20
20
20
19
18
21
20,21
19
18,19
18,21
21
11
20
21
34
34
32

11
30
24
24, 30

25

17,18
17, 24,25
17,20

12

10

10

ey
o
a1
N

0 © Ul
N

NONNMNNNONN
fee]

30, 32
17
17
17
19
18,19
19
19
18,19
26
26
19
26
25, 26
20
20
20

COUNTY RD
COUNTY RD
COUNTY RD
COUNTY RD
CROSS RD
CRONVH LL RD

D --

DEAN RD
DEAN RD
DEAN RD
DOVE VW
DUTCH HAVEN RD

- E--

E COURT ST
EVERDALE RD
EVERGREEN PARK

- FE--

FERN ST

FI ELD WAY
FLOYDS WAY
FOALERS WAY
FOALERS WAY
FRENCH HILL DR
FROST LN
FUNNY FARM RD
FURLONG RD

-G --

GRAPEVI NE LN
GRAPEVI NE LN
GREEN MOUNTAI N
TRAI LER PARK
GREEN MOUNTAI N
TRAI LER PARK

- H --

HALLS DR

HEMLOCK HI LL RD
HEMLOCK HI LL RD
HEMVENGMAY RD
HENDERSON RD

HI DDEN VALLEY RD
HI DDEN VALLEY RD
HI DDEN VALLEY RD
HI DDEN VALLEY RD
HI DDEN VALLEY RD
HI DDEN VALLEY RD
HI LLSI DE DR

HI LLSI DE DR
HORSESHCE LN
HOYT DR

HUSE LN

| NDI AN MASSACRE RD

Community

POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
STAMFORD
POWNAL
POWNAL

POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

POWNAL

POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

POWNAL

Low

568
671

32
127

130
393

25

(2]

oOohOOCOOWO®
[

=
o
S

N OO

130

High

2118
622
1272
2500
38
316

52
338
538
28
134

128
186

50
95
152

401
32
136
82
238

439
134
118

248

62
257

1000
1252

1156
963
420
754
431
537
176
60
94

532

Pages

22,28

20, 22
28
11
29, 30

16
15,16
15
21

19

32

32
17
18

16

11
15,16

24
24
26

26

[N

wN o
NN

18,19
24
18
17,18
17,24

20, 27
27
11

18

~J -

JACKSON CROSS RD
JACKSON CROSS RD
JACKSON CROSS RD
JACKSON CROSS RD
JACKSON CROSS RD
JACKSON CROSS RD
JACKSON CROSS RD
JACKSON CROSS RD
JACKSON CROSS RD
JACKSON CROSS RD
JELLEYS RD
JEVETT BROXX DR
JOHN LEE RD

K --

KI'NGS WAY
KRUM RD
KRUM RD

L --

LADD RD

LADD RD

LADD RD

LADD RD

LADD RD

LADD RD

LADD RD

LADD RD

LAKE VI EW DR
LAVI NO RD

LAZY LN

LEDGAR DR

LI BERTY ST

LI NCOLN ST

LI NCOLN ST

LI TTLE BROOK LN
LOVETT CEMETERY RD

- M --

MAIN ST

MAIN ST

MAIN ST

MANN HILL RD N
MANN HILL RD S
MANN HILL RD S
MAPLE GROVE RD
MAPLE GROVE RD
MAPLE GROVE RD
MAPLE GROVE RD
MAPLE GROVE RD
MASON HI LL RD
MASON HI LL RD
MASON HI LL RD
MASON HI LL RD
MASON HI LL RD
MASON HI LL RD
MATTI SON RD
MATTI SON RD
METCALFE DR
M DDLE POMNAL RD
M DDLE POANAL RD
M DDLE POANAL RD
M DDLE POANAL RD
M DDLE POANAL RD
MONTGOVERY RD
MONTGOVERY RD
MONTGOVERY RD
MONTGOVERY RD
MOONRI SE DR

nwnnnzz

Community

POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

Low

78

57

(o2}

[N
o

543

989
1152

139
251
685
22

High

223
415

1204
765
765
353
156
300
852
70
172

180
643
550

588
502
2263

100
1305
28
87
204
36
248

23
250
87
544

82
158
1324
245
703
380
214
836
981
2038
1179
1006

2540
2612
2452
52
762
34
418
920

1046
1320
79
196
252
848
58

Pages

10
10
12
12
12
8,10, 12

8,9,10
10

12

12
8,11
1,6

30
30, 31

24
24
24,25
24,27
25
25
24
25
20,21
24
19
27
25
25
24,25

30, 31

25

25

25
17,18
24,25
17,24
11,12
12

11

11
3,11
27, 30, 34
27
30, 34
33

33
33, 34
17
17,24
8

11, 20,21
11,12
12

12

12

31

31
30, 31
30

19

MORNI NG DOVE DR
MOUNT ANTHONY RD
MOUNT ANTHONY RD
MOUNT ANTHONY RD
MOUNT ANTHONY RD
MURPHY LN

zzzzzzzzZz
g
P
Py
O

NI LES SCHOOL RD
NI LES SCHOOL RD
NI LES SCHOOL RD
NI LES SCHOOL RD
NI LES SCHOOL RD
NI LES SCHOOL RD
NORTHVI EW DR
NUTMEG AVE
NUTMEG AVE
NWHI LL RD
NWHI LL RD
NWHI LL RD
NWHI LL RD
NWHI LL RD

-0 --

QAK BND

OAK DR

OAK HILL SCHOOL RD
OAK HILL SCHOOL RD
OAK HILL SCHOOL RD
OLD M LI TARY RD
OLD M LI TARY RD
OLD M LI TARY RD
OLD M LI TARY RD
OLD M LI TARY RD
OLD M LI TARY RD
ORCHARD ST

ORCHARD ST
OVERLOXX RD

OA HLL RD

P --

PACE RD
PALMER DR
PARKVI EW DR
PARKVI EW DR
PARKVI EW DR
PARKVI EW DR
PARKVI EW DR
PARTRI DGE RD
PEAKS PI NE RD
PEAKS PI NE RD
PEAKS PI NE TER
PETITT DR

PINE CIR

PI'NE HOLLOW RD
PI'NE HOLLOW RD
PI'NE RI DGE DR
PI'NE RI DGE DR
PIT RD

POOR MANS RD
POST DR

PRATT RD

PUDDI NGSTONE RD
PUDDI NGSTONE RD

Community

POWNAL
BENNI NGTON
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

Low

1763

341
1127
72

11
50
49
179
16

31

411
725
149
231
42

158

'S

OO0 OO0 WK

83
115
91
487
43
80
10
6
126
82
338
0
24
30
60
0
18

High

42
3085
2599
822
2156
175

2872
1187
1996
110
716
990
1557
2574
2758
313
23
282
1450

1096
1360
54
293
311
244
498
1104
1374
1744

36
183
98
218
32
824

192
452
734
192
256
98

326

66
370
0
57
163
181
114
160
246
522
112
496
166
76
350
161
392
0
625
52
192
536
304

Pages

10
42,51
1,2,51

1,2,8
15

10
26, 31
25
25
25
20
20, 27
21
21
21
20,21
25, 26
25
20
17

12

24,25

19

19

19

19

19

17, 20,21

4,11
4,11

10
21
20,21

11, 20

11

30

26

24
11,12,18
18

Generated by GeoLynx® DMS



PUDDI NGSTONE RD W

PURCELL DUGWAY

__Q__

QUARRY HILL RD
QUINN DR

- R --

RI DGE VI EW PL
RO ZI N RD

S -

STREAM RD
STREAM RD
STREAM RD
STREAM RD
STREAM RD
STREAM RD
STREAM RD
STREAM RD
STREAM RD
STREAM RD
STREAM RD
SANDY ACRES
SANDY ACRES
SARAH LN

SAWM LL RD
SAWM LL RD
SAWM LL RD
SCHENKAR RD
SCHOOL HOUSE RD
SCHOOL HOUSE RD
SCHOOL HOUSE RD

VOO Onnnunnn

SEARLES CROSSI NG RD
SEARLES CROSSI NG RD

SHADY LN
SHORT DR

SKI PAREE RD
SKI PAREE RD
SKI PAREE RD
SKI PAREE RD
SKI PAREE RD
SKYBORO RD E
SKYBORO RD W
SKYBORO RD W
SNAKE HI LL RD
SNAKE HI LL RD
SPARRONS VAY
SPARRONS VAY
SPRUCE ST
STATE LI NE DR
STATE LI NE DR
STREAMMY
STROHMAI ER RD
SUNFLOVER ST
SUNFLOVER ST
SUNSET HILL RD
SWALLOW HI LL RD
SVEET RD

.

THOVPSON POND RD

TOAER RD

TOMN HWY 27
TOM HWY 35
TOM HWY 35
TOMN HAY 41
TOMN HAY 49
TOMN HAWY 54

Community

POWNAL
POWNAL

POWNAL
POWNAL

POWNAL
POWNAL

BENNI NGTON
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
BENNI NGTON
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
BENNI NGTON
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

Low

15
136

320

19
141

2356

339

813

1449
1501
1989
2074
2841

106
31

29
195

1012
1500
471
38
99

65
17
29
125
57
423
132
19

164
140
102
109

N
w

OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0Or o

High

236
141

350
55

24
316

2421
1763
200

802
1332
1734
3176
2230
2758
2854
36
136
138
24
951
304
728
395

124

261
79
60
2601

84
1228
2362
650
39
630

204
20
126
138
326
530
250
1228

264
368
458
196

709
360

OO0 O0OO0OO0OOo

Pages

8,9,18
31

8,17
18

53
11
20

11, 20
11
11
3,53
3,11

21
21
12

50, 53
3,53
20,21

19

32,33
32,33

3,11
3,11,12,52
26

26

17,18
24,25

20, 21, 27

20, 27

17
27, 34
34
34
34
19

TOM HWY 57
TOMW HAY 61
TOMN HAWY 62
TOMN HAY 66
TOMN HAY 69
TOM HAY 8
TUBBS RD

TUBBS RD

c

ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE

5066060060 0506065665665665665

-V --

VALLEY VI EW DR
VERMONT QUTI NG

W MEADOW CT
W MEADOW CT
W MEADOW CT

WASHI NG BROOX RD
WASHI NG BROOX RD
WASHI NG BROOX RD

WATERSHED RD

WELCH WOODS RD
WHI TE BI RCH LN
WHI TE OAKS RD
WHI TE OAKS RD

Community

POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

POWNAL
POWNAL

POWNAL

POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

Low

WOOOOO0OO0OOo

5

8000OOOOOOOOOOOO

N
N
<N

854

1067
1281
2092
2643
3000
3207
5705
5939
7237
7527

235
293
547
653
1007
2188
3042
3549
3573
3610
3925

22
84
163

46
17
48
31

1078

High

POOOOO0OO0OOo

080

4405

2970
3369

6213
6275
7012

7987

1992
2605
98
728
1018
1094
1342
2548
2730
3067
3218
5724
6082
7458
7690

184

174
2936

224
252
478
642
714
1940
2898
3530
3554
3584
3842
4588

23
153
174
40

460
182
244
63

1081

Pages

11, 20
25

18,19
14, 23, 24

6,7

17,18
17, 24,25
18

18,19
18,19

19

31
20

20, 27

12

16

17

26

26

25, 26

25

25

24,25
17,24
14,15, 16, 17
7,14,15,16

[<IENIENIEN]

19
19
17,19
11, 20

11,12

24
25
34
34

WHI TE OAKS RD
WHI TE OAKS RD
W LLOW WALK
WLLOWS VWAY
WOOD RD

Community

POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL
POWNAL

Low

894

115

High

85
898
119
40
192

Pages

34
34
19
10
16

Community Low High

Pages

Generated by GeoLynx® DMS



Legend

ESITES
SITETYPE

A

=

[ 3]

|

“ @

lﬁw

0 o

*COMMERCIAL

*CULTURAL

*EDUCATIONAL

*GOVERNMENT

*INDUSTRIAL

*OTHER COMMERCIAL

*PUBLIC GATHERING

UTILITY

ABANDONED

ACCESS POINT

ACCESSORY BARN

ACCESSORY BUILDING

AIR SUPPORT / MAINTENANCE
FACILITY

AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL CENTER /
COMMAND CENTER

AIRPORT TERMINAL

AMBULANCE SERVICE

AUDITORIUM / CONCERT HALL/
THEATER / OPERA HOUSE

BANK

BOAT RAMP / DOCK

BORDER CROSSING

BORDER PATROL

BREWERY

BUS STATION / DISPATCH
FACILITY

CAMP

CAMPGROUND

CEMETERY

D/ 4 @ B

}

% e @ == ©

=

L4

<

o

© @ [2

é-

bt

CITY / TOWN HALL
COAST GUARD

COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY

COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE

COMMERCIAL FARM
COMMERCIAL GARAGE
COMMERCIAL W/RESIDENCE
COMMUNICATION BOX

COMMUNICATION TOWER

COMMUNITY / RECREATION
FACILITY

CONDOMINIUM
COURT HOUSE
CUSTOMS SERVICE
DAY CARE FACILITY
DEVELOPMENT SITE
EBS TOWER

EMERGENCY PHONE / CALLBOX

FAIR / EXHIBITION/ RODEO
GROUNDS

FERRY TERMINAL / DISPATCH
FACILITY

FIRE STATION

FISH FARM / HATCHERY
FITNESS FACILITY

FOOD DISTRIBUTION CENTER
GAS STATION

GATED W/BUILDING

GATED W/O BUILDING

GOLF COURSE

GRAVEL PIT / QUARRY / MINE

E @

2 B 2 BB @© @ & ¢ B

D

2 S P B 1 F &« =2 @ =3 @ &

& &

GREENHOUSE / NURSERY

GROCERY STORE

HARBOR / MARINA

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FACILITY

HAZARDOUS STORAGE FACILITY

HEALTH CLINIC

HELIPAD / HELIPORT / HELISPOT

HISTORIC SITE / POINT OF
INTEREST

HOSPITAL / MEDICAL CENTER

HOUSE OF WORSHIP

HYDROELECTRIC FACILITY

ICE ARENA

INSTITUTIONAL RESIDENCE /
DORM / BARRACKS

LANDFILL

LAW ENFORCEMENT

LIBRARY
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